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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 4 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
2014-06-27 - 17:05 Results
Points: IPC 2012

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Grupa S3

1. KAPELEWSKI Kacper 88 Start Katowice 3:16.12 179 1:27.92 1:48.20

Grupa S4

1. ERMAN Vladimir 84 Kazahstan 2:48.92 163 1:15.91 1:33.01
2. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS Warszawa 3:21.05 97 1:33.54 1:47.51
3. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 4:13.74 48 2:00.16 2:13.58

Grupa S5

1. POTOCZNY Marcin Unia Oswiecim94 Start Katowice 1:48.27 604 50.36 57.91
2. SIKORSKI Igor 90 Druga Strona Sportu 2:38.51 192 1:13.81 1:24.70

Grupa S6

1. VALINSKY Yoav 88 Israel 1:38.74 535 45.43 53.31
2. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 1:40.75 504 46.99 53.76
3. BURAK Martin 97 Start Katowice 2:01.65 286 55.53 1:06.12
4. GIEDROYC-JURACHA Andrzej 90 Start Bialystok 2:37.91 131 1:09.37 1:28.54
5. OSUCHOWSKI Adrian 92 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 3:23.08 62 1:32.43 1:50.65
6. PIOTROWSKI Norbert 61 Start Warszawa 4:18.78 30 2:05.03 2:13.75

Grupa S7

1. KUREK Radoslaw 92 Start Zielona Gora 2:18.15 185 1:04.19 1:13.96
2. WASZAK Aleksander 93 KSI Start Szczecin 3:21.73 60 1:33.96 1:47.77

Grupa S8

1. PATERKA Krzysztof 86 Start Poznan 1:21.46 557 38.06 43.40
2. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:36.03 340 46.01 50.02
3. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 1:38.66 313 44.93 53.73
4. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95 Start Bialystok 1:39.83 302 48.39 51.44
5. MOJEK Dariusz 66 Start Lublin 2:00.42 172 57.39 1:03.03

Grupa S9

1. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 1:18.72 538 36.79 41.93
2. BAUER Leon 95 Estonia 1:24.25 439 38.74 45.51
3. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 1:31.45 343 43.08 48.37
4. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 1:37.31 285 45.51 51.80
5. BUDROWSKI Mikolaj 97 Start Bialystok 1:57.39 162 54.77 1:02.62

Grupa S11

1. RYSZKA Marcin 90 NWP Krakow 1:24.16 578 39.40 44.76
2. GLOWACKI Dawid 93 UKS Laski 1:34.48 409 43.07 51.41
3. DUDA Arkadiusz 94 UKS Laski 1:44.24 304 48.88 55.36
4. IBRASHEV Mansurbek 82 Kazahstan 1:51.08 251 50.54 1:00.54
5. SITEK Rafal 90 NWP Krakow 1:56.96 215 55.12 1:01.84
6. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 2:29.69 103 1:10.32 1:19.37

Grupa S12

1. AKHMETOV Anuar 93 Kazahstan 1:14.99 722 34.87 40.12
2. AFANASYEV Andrey 98 Kazahstan 1:18.84 621 35.66 43.18
3. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97 NWP Krakow 1:21.53 562 37.39 44.14
4. BUGLA Przemyslaw 90 NWP Krakow 1:27.03 462 40.46 46.57
5. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 1:27.85 449 42.39 45.46
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Grupa S1 - 10

1. POTOCZNY Marcin Unia Oswiecim94 Start Katowice 1:48.27 604 50.36 57.91
2. PATERKA Krzysztof 86 Start Poznan 1:21.46 557 38.06 43.40
3. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 1:18.72 538 36.79 41.93
4. VALINSKY Yoav 88 Israel 1:38.74 535 45.43 53.31
5. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 1:40.75 504 46.99 53.76
6. BAUER Leon 95 Estonia 1:24.25 439 38.74 45.51
7. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 1:31.45 343 43.08 48.37
8. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:36.03 340 46.01 50.02
9. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 1:38.66 313 44.93 53.73

10. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95 Start Bialystok 1:39.83 302 48.39 51.44
11. BURAK Martin 97 Start Katowice 2:01.65 286 55.53 1:06.12
12. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 1:37.31 285 45.51 51.80
13. SIKORSKI Igor 90 Druga Strona Sportu 2:38.51 192 1:13.81 1:24.70
14. KUREK Radoslaw 92 Start Zielona Gora 2:18.15 185 1:04.19 1:13.96
15. KAPELEWSKI Kacper 88 Start Katowice 3:16.12 179 1:27.92 1:48.20
16. MOJEK Dariusz 66 Start Lublin 2:00.42 172 57.39 1:03.03
17. ERMAN Vladimir 84 Kazahstan 2:48.92 163 1:15.91 1:33.01
18. BUDROWSKI Mikolaj 97 Start Bialystok 1:57.39 162 54.77 1:02.62
19. GIEDROYC-JURACHA Andrzej 90 Start Bialystok 2:37.91 131 1:09.37 1:28.54
20. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS Warszawa 3:21.05 97 1:33.54 1:47.51
21. OSUCHOWSKI Adrian 92 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 3:23.08 62 1:32.43 1:50.65
22. WASZAK Aleksander 93 KSI Start Szczecin 3:21.73 60 1:33.96 1:47.77
23. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 4:13.74 48 2:00.16 2:13.58
24. PIOTROWSKI Norbert 61 Start Warszawa 4:18.78 30 2:05.03 2:13.75

Grupa S11 - 13

1. AKHMETOV Anuar 93 Kazahstan 1:14.99 722 34.87 40.12
2. AFANASYEV Andrey 98 Kazahstan 1:18.84 621 35.66 43.18
3. RYSZKA Marcin 90 NWP Krakow 1:24.16 578 39.40 44.76
4. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97 NWP Krakow 1:21.53 562 37.39 44.14
5. BUGLA Przemyslaw 90 NWP Krakow 1:27.03 462 40.46 46.57
6. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 1:27.85 449 42.39 45.46
7. GLOWACKI Dawid 93 UKS Laski 1:34.48 409 43.07 51.41
8. DUDA Arkadiusz 94 UKS Laski 1:44.24 304 48.88 55.36
9. IBRASHEV Mansurbek 82 Kazahstan 1:51.08 251 50.54 1:00.54

10. SITEK Rafal 90 NWP Krakow 1:56.96 215 55.12 1:01.84
11. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 2:29.69 103 1:10.32 1:19.37

Open

1. AKHMETOV Anuar 93 Kazahstan 1:14.99 722 34.87 40.12
2. AFANASYEV Andrey 98 Kazahstan 1:18.84 621 35.66 43.18
3. POTOCZNY Marcin Unia Oswiecim94 Start Katowice 1:48.27 604 50.36 57.91
4. RYSZKA Marcin 90 NWP Krakow 1:24.16 578 39.40 44.76
5. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97 NWP Krakow 1:21.53 562 37.39 44.14
6. PATERKA Krzysztof 86 Start Poznan 1:21.46 557 38.06 43.40
7. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 1:18.72 538 36.79 41.93
8. VALINSKY Yoav 88 Israel 1:38.74 535 45.43 53.31
9. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 1:40.75 504 46.99 53.76

10. BUGLA Przemyslaw 90 NWP Krakow 1:27.03 462 40.46 46.57
11. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 1:27.85 449 42.39 45.46
12. BAUER Leon 95 Estonia 1:24.25 439 38.74 45.51
13. GLOWACKI Dawid 93 UKS Laski 1:34.48 409 43.07 51.41
14. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 1:31.45 343 43.08 48.37
15. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:36.03 340 46.01 50.02
16. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 1:38.66 313 44.93 53.73
17. DUDA Arkadiusz 94 UKS Laski 1:44.24 304 48.88 55.36
18. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95 Start Bialystok 1:39.83 302 48.39 51.44
19. BURAK Martin 97 Start Katowice 2:01.65 286 55.53 1:06.12
20. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice 1:37.31 285 45.51 51.80
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

21. IBRASHEV Mansurbek 82 Kazahstan 1:51.08 251 50.54 1:00.54
22. SITEK Rafal 90 NWP Krakow 1:56.96 215 55.12 1:01.84
23. SIKORSKI Igor 90 Druga Strona Sportu 2:38.51 192 1:13.81 1:24.70
24. KUREK Radoslaw 92 Start Zielona Gora 2:18.15 185 1:04.19 1:13.96
25. KAPELEWSKI Kacper 88 Start Katowice 3:16.12 179 1:27.92 1:48.20
26. MOJEK Dariusz 66 Start Lublin 2:00.42 172 57.39 1:03.03
27. ERMAN Vladimir 84 Kazahstan 2:48.92 163 1:15.91 1:33.01
28. BUDROWSKI Mikolaj 97 Start Bialystok 1:57.39 162 54.77 1:02.62
29. GIEDROYC-JURACHA Andrzej 90 Start Bialystok 2:37.91 131 1:09.37 1:28.54
30. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 2:29.69 103 1:10.32 1:19.37
31. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97 IKS Warszawa 3:21.05 97 1:33.54 1:47.51
32. OSUCHOWSKI Adrian 92 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 3:23.08 62 1:32.43 1:50.65
33. WASZAK Aleksander 93 KSI Start Szczecin 3:21.73 60 1:33.96 1:47.77
34. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 4:13.74 48 2:00.16 2:13.58
35. PIOTROWSKI Norbert 61 Start Warszawa 4:18.78 30 2:05.03 2:13.75


